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Date Growth Ac Total Ac
2018-07-04 AM 324 324
2018-07-04 PM 2,041 2,365
2018-07-05 AM 2,599 4,964
2018-07-05 PM 276 5,240
2018-07-06 169 5,409
2018-07-07 AM 312 5,721
2018-07-07 PM 182 5,903
2018-07-09 272 6,175
2018-07-10 AM 105 6,280
2018-07-10 PM 55 6,336
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